Date

01/06/2020
08/06/2020
15/06/2020
15/06/2020
22/06/2020
22/06/2020
22/06/2020
25/06/2020
29/06/2020
29/06/2020

Payee Name

Broadland District Council
The Garden Guardian
mha Larking Gowen

Earth Anchors Ltd
Agrovista UK Ltd

Rialtas Business Solutions Ltd
Komplan Ltd

Broadland District Council
Buyer Direct Ltd

Hitachi Capital Finance

£ Total Amnt Transaction Detail
£1,010.00 business rates HCC
£1,863.09 Highway grass verge cutting
£1,068.00 year end internal audit fee
£4,896.48 noticeboards x4
£837.60 fertilser
£1,188.00 RBS bookings software& support
£21,148.14 new play areas M/Way & Rec Grd
£624.00 business rates DJL
£773.98 gazebo
£540.00 lease tractor and hedge cutter



