Date	Payee Name	£ Total Amnt	Transaction Detail
01/06/2020	Broadland District Council	£1,010.00	business rates HCC
08/06/2020	The Garden Guardian	£1,863.09	Highway grass verge cutting
15/06/2020	mha Larking Gowen	£1,068.00	year end internal audit fee
15/06/2020	Earth Anchors Ltd	£4,896.48	noticeboards x4
22/06/2020	Agrovista UK Ltd	£837.60	fertilser
22/06/2020	Rialtas Business Solutions Ltd	£1,188.00	RBS bookings software& support
22/06/2020	Komplan Ltd	£21,148.14	new play areas M/Way & Rec Grd
25/06/2020	Broadland District Council	£624.00	business rates DJL
29/06/2020	Buyer Direct Ltd	£773.98	gazebo
29/06/2020	Hitachi Capital Finance	£540.00	lease tractor and hedge cutter